VH Spa PP

Born 6/16/2020

Jrskov Agro Aps

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKM000000261781

Herdbook number

FIN 99879
SWE 93265
DNK 261781

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000261781/HOL

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

3/10/2026
Trait # Daughters Sound Syst
Yield 1448 577 VH Slatt P HOLITAM017991512628
Udder health 1140 624 S HOLDNKMO00000026020 . Tirsvad Powerball Gazz
Conformation 435 215 PGD P
HOLDNKF00237140280
4
Breed proportions . VH Monty P
\[€eSN HOLDNKMO0000002589
25
HOL BEMHOLDNKF00543500620
100 m W 4HOLDNKF00543500553
Nugget RC
Current evaluation
23
108 I
100
118 —
99 ]
107 I
109 —
108 —
103 -
107 I
98 |
116 —
109 —
104 I
88 E—
120 —
94 [

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




