

Born	6/16/2020
Breeder	Ørskov Agro Aps
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000261781

Herdbook number	
FIN	99879
SWE	93265
DNK	261781

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	1448	577
Udder health	1140	624
Conformation	435	215

Breed proportions	[Bar chart showing breed proportions]
Breed %	HOL 100

Sire	VH Slatt P HOLDNKM00000026020 3	PGS	Sound Syst HOLITAM017991512628
		PGD	Tirsvad Powerball Gazz P HOLDNKF00237140280 4
Da m	HOLDNKF00543500620 2	MGS	VH Monty P HOLDNKM0000002589 25
		MGD	HOLDNKF00543500553 4
		MGD S	Nugget RC

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	23							
Yield	108				[Bar]			
Growth	100				[Bar]			
Fertility	118				[Bar]			
Birth	99				[Bar]			
Calving	107				[Bar]			
Udder health	109				[Bar]			
General health	108				[Bar]			
Claw health	103				[Bar]			
Frame	107				[Bar]			
Feet & legs	98				[Bar]			
Udder	116				[Bar]			
Milkability	109				[Bar]			
Temperament	104				[Bar]			
Longevity	88			[Bar]				
Youngstock survival	120				[Bar]			
Saved feed	94			[Bar]				



faba